
Please let us know if you have any dietary needs or allergies.

To Book Call:
OFFICE: Monday to Friday - 01634 718399

THE GALLEY: Wednesday & Friday Evenings & Weekends - 
01634 718169

Wednesday 10  Decemberth

Tea or Filter Coffee £1.90

Spotted Dick & Custard 
Mince pie Cheesecake 
Bakewell Tart 
Pear Tarte Tatin
Strawberry Alaska Bombe 

£6.75
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.08
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85

Smart 
Price

Roast Beef & Yorkshire Pudding 
Linguini, Meatballs & Garlic Slice 
Smoked Haddock Florentine 
Sea Bass Fillet, Herb & Caper Butter 

£14.50
£13.95
£15.50
£15.50

£13.05
£12.56
£13.95
£13.95

Homemade Soup of the Day
Sourdough Bruschetta, Crab & Radish
Wild Boar Pate, Melba Toast, Fruit Chutney 

£5.75
£6.95
£6.50

£5.18
£6.26
£5.85


